5a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en Can Via Racket Club

Fecha/lugar
06/07/24 1:30

06/07/24 11:30

06/07/2412:20

06/07/2412:20

06/07/2413:10

06/07/2413:10

Calendario: 2a Femenina / Grupo A

Local

Teresa Serrano
Sandra Edo Hinojosa

Alexandra Clavel Andreu
Carola Guillem

Teresa Serrano
Sandra Edo Hinojosa

Paula Gutierrez
Sara Ramirez

Paula Gutierrez
Sara Ramirez

Silvia Calleja Gonzalez
Maite Ramos

1/1

Resultado

7-9

9-3

9-2

39

2-9

5-9

Visitante

Silvia Calleja Gonzalez
Maite Ramos

Paula Gutierrez
Sara Ramirez

Alexandra Clavel Andreu
Carola Guillem

Silvia Calleja Gonzalez
Maite Ramos

Teresa Serrano
Sandra Edo Hinojosa

Alexandra Clavel Andreu
Carola Guillem



	5a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en Can Via Racket Club
	Calendario: 2a Femenina / Grupo A


